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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

22. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
16.7.2017 - 9:35 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 30.87 SENČAR, Iza Kranj 2.6.2011
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 32.87 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Kranj 27.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.51 633
2. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 31.97 606
3. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.09 599
4. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.31 587
5. GESTRI, Giulia 99 Futura Prato 32.50 577
6. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 32.72 565
7. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.93 554
8. DONATO, Agnese 96 Futura Prato 33.09 546
9. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.20 541

10. CAMPESE, Lucrezia 01 Futura Prato 34.03 502
11. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Prato 34.29 491
12. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 34.31 490
13. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 35.09 458
14. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 35.19 454
15. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme Ptuj 35.60 439
16. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 35.77 432
17. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Prato 36.44 409
18. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 36.59 404
19. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 38.18 356
20. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.20 283

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato
DNS TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica

C

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.51 633
2. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 31.97 606
3. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.09 599
4. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 32.72 565
5. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.93 554
6. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.20 541
7. CAMPESE, Lucrezia 01 Futura Prato 34.03 502
8. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Prato 34.29 491
9. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme Ptuj 35.60 439

10. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Prato 36.44 409
11. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 36.59 404
12. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 38.18 356

B

1. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 34.31 490
2. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 35.77 432
3. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 41.20 283

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato
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A

1. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 35.09 458
2. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 35.19 454
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